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15

17

19

20

24

25

26

27

MOOR HOUSE

STRICTLY COME DANCING ON TV

CHIROPODIST & MANICURES

BEST FOOT FORWARD WITH SIMON

KARAOKE IN THE LOUNGE

MUSIC FROM TERRY GLEED

ARMISTICE DAY - 1 MINUTE SILENCE

WHAT'S IN THE NEWS

KIM'S GAME

VOLUNTEER'S MORNING

MATTHEW & HIS UKULELE

HOLY COMMUNION IN THE BAR

SING-ALONG WITH PAUL

MOOR TEAS - COMMUNITY EVENT

CHRISTMAS TREE DECORATING

CARE HOME

6.00 PM

2.00 PM

2.30 PM

2.30 PM

2.30 PM

11.00 AM

10.45 AM

2.30 PM

11.00 AM

3.00 PM

11.00 AM

2.30 PM

2.30 PM

2.00 PM

Please note that all activities may be subject to short notice change or
cancellation due to unforeseen circumstances. Please check if planning a visit.

@ facebook.com/moorhousecare



