

NOVEMBER 2025

ACTIVITIES MONTHLY SCHEDULE HIGHLIGHTS

01	STRICTLY COME DANCING ON TV	6.00 PM
03	CHIROPODIST & MANICURES	2.00 PM
04	BEST FOOT FORWARD WITH SIMON	2.30 PM
05	KARAOKE IN THE LOUNGE	2.30 PM
08	MUSIC FROM TERRY GLEED	2.30 PM
11	ARMISTICE DAY - 1 MINUTE SILENCE	11.00 AM
15	WHAT'S IN THE NEWS	10.45 AM
17	KIM'S GAME	2.30 PM
19	VOLUNTEER'S MORNING	11.00 AM
20	MATTHEW & HIS UKULELE	3.00 PM
24	HOLY COMMUNION IN THE BAR	11.00 AM
25	SING-ALONG WITH PAUL	2.30 PM
26	MOOR TEAS - COMMUNITY EVENT	2.30 PM
27	CHRISTMAS TREE DECORATING	2.00 PM

Please note that all activities may be subject to short notice change or cancellation due to unforeseen circumstances. Please check if planning a visit.

 facebook.com/moorhousecare